Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025 A - Liga Nord

171+
Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft
1 1 Kraft, Maximilian KSV Baunatal 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025
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A - Liga Nord

180
Mergel, Tim Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Schoeneck, Stefan KSV Baunatal 1
Viereck, Esat-Benjamin Tunnel Fighters 2.0
Ludwig, Nils Tunnel Fighters 2.0
Mangold, Matthias Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Hupperich, Marcel Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Skirde, Pascal DC Double X
Badin, Jan DARTort Speele
Gerwig, Aaron DC Hot Darts
Uhe, Paul DC Double X
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025 A - Liga Nord
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High Finish
Mergel, Tim Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Wycisk, Marc DARTort Speele
Kotzot, Bernhard Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Hayn, Jens DC Hot Darts
Hupperich, Marcel Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025 A - Liga Nord

Short Leg
1 14  Skirde, Pascal DC Double X
1 17 Schoeneck, Stefan KSV Baunatal 1
1 17 Badin, Jan DARTort Speele
1 17 Skirde, Pascal DC Double X
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Nordhessische Dartliga - Saison 2024 / 2025

Short Leg Doppel

A - Liga Nord

Anzahl Wert Spieler Mannschaft

1

1
1
1

16
16
17
17

Mangold, Matthias Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Hupperich, Marcel Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Kotzot, Bernhard Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
Mergel, Tim Flying Hawks Doernberg 1
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